FEBRUVARY 2018

February 3 - Saturday -
*k 3:00 - 5:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting
% 3:00 - 5:00 pm - Open House Drums of Isis

February 6 - Tuesday -
£ 5:30 - 7:20 pm - Test Outs
£ 8:30 pm - CDT Practice - Bollywood ‘

February 7 - Wednesday -
£ 5:30 - 7:20 pm - Test Outs

February 10 - Saturday -

£ 9:00 am - 12:00 pm (noon) - Macramé Work
shop - Part I (Belt) with Mariia - $35.00

£ 12:00 - 2:40 pm - Test Outs

*k 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm - Cabaret/Fusion Belt
Workshop with Tainia - $35.00

February 13 - Tuesday -
*k 8:30 pm - Performing Company Tuesday

February 17 - Saturday -
*k 2:30 - 5:30 pm - Costuming Workshop for
various venues like: Scarborough Faire, Festivals,
Haflas and other Events

February 18 - Sunday -
£ 1:00 - 2:30 pm - Danté’s Opus #4 workshops
Drummers
£ 2:30 - 4:00 pm - Danté’s Opus #4 workshops
Dancers (may run longer)

February 20 - Tuesday -
:k 8:30 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

February 24 - Saturday -
£ 12:00 pm (noon) - 3:00 pm - Cabaret/Fusion
Bra Workshop with Tainia - $35.00

£ 7:00 pm (Doors Open) - 7:30 pm (Show Starts)
February Valentine Sweetheart Studio

Hafla - $10.00 advance tickets & $13.00 at
the door

Red- Closed to Public
Blue - Open to Public

MARCH 2018

March 3 - Saturday - **Denotes room changes
*£ 10:00 am - 2:00 pm Marrakesh Market PPC
Fundraiser
**%9:30 - 10:30 am - Fusion - White Room
*%10:30 - 11:30 am - Fusion - White Room
*%11:30 - 12:30 pm - Adv 1 Drums - White Room
*%12 :30 - 1:30 pm - Beginner Drums - Behind BDT
*%1:30 - 2:30 pm - Int. Drums - White Room
*k 3:00 - 5:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

March 6 - Tuesday -

*k 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm - Scarborough Faire Work
shop for New Dancers & Drummers - $25.00
(Includes admission to the Experienced Work
shop on March 10)

March 10 - Saturday -
£ 9:00 am - 12:00 pm - Macramé Workshop - Part
II (Bra) with Mariia - $35.00
*k 9:00 am - Dress Rehearsal for Beginners
graduating on March 24th

*k 2:30 pm - 5:30 pm - Scarborough Faire Work
shop for Experienced Dancers & Drummers -
$10.00 AND New Dancers & Drummers, who
have attended the previous workshop on
March 6 (already paid for)

March 13 - Tuesday -
% 8:30 pm - Performing Company Tuesday

March 16 - Friday -
£ 6:30 pm - 10:00 pm - Workshops with Lorena,
Kelly & Romi (members of the Reflections tour)

March 17 - Saturday -
*k 10:00 am - Belly Dance Dress Beginners <a
(White Room) L2
*£ 10:00 am - 1:00 pm - Workshop with Virginia
£ 7:00 pm (Lobby Doors Open) 8:00 pm (Show
Starts) Reflections - 3505 W Lancaster Ave, Fort

Worth, TX 0
; ".‘
March 18 - Sunday -

£ 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm - Workshop with Virginia

2018 Happenings for Isis and the Star Dancers
Check website www.isisandthestardancers.com
for more information on most of the events listed.
** Denotes Class Time, Date or Room Changes
Updated 2- 2 - 2018




